
Date Day

1-Jan Sun New Year's Day Regatta Everybody! Self Start at 12:30 PM
Non Racers watch bowl games in 

Clubhouse! BYO food and drink!

18-Feb Sat Wine & Cheese Party MSSC Board

4-Mar Sat MSSC Workday MSSC Board Everybody! Bring Work Gloves and yard tools

11-Mar Sat MSSC Club Race #1 Dave Seaborg Bill Parkhurst & Larry Gautney

18-Mar Sat Race Committee Course Steve Blazier

1-Apr Sat
Singing River Thistle Districts 

Regatta Day 1
Tommy Glenn Nolan Richards

Combined Dinner Barbara Glenn 

& Nancy Gautney

& Al Sellers Wilson Dam Race Tom Cromer Dave Seaborg Start Dam Race before Districts

2-Apr Sun
Singing River Thistle Districts 

Regatta Day 2
Tommy Glenn Wikson Jenkins

15-Apr Sat Cruising Class Steve Blazier George Makowski

22-Apr Sat MSSC Club Race #2 Bob Kuehlthau

6-May Sat
MSSC Club Race #3 & Learn to 

Sail Small Club Boats

13-May Sat Lawn Sports Day Tom Cromer

27-May Sat

28-May Sun

3-Jun Sat

4-Jun Sun

10-Jun Sat

11-Jun Sun

17-Jun Sat MSSC Club Race #4 George Makowski

4-Jul Tue  Jocelyn Devine

26-Aug Sat

27-Aug Sun

2-Sep Sat End of Summer Raft Up

9-Sep Sat

Introduction to Racing 1PM, Club 

Orientation 4PM, Welcome Party 

5PM, Possible Club Race

Craig Rummels

23-Sep Sat

24-Sep Sun

30-Sep Sat Club Race #6 Glen Miller

21-Oct Sat

22-Oct Sun

11-Nov Sat
Club Race #6 and Club General 

Meeting

18-Nov Sat MSSC Workday MSSC Board Everybody! Bring Work Gloves and yard tools

1-Jan Mon New Year's Day Regatta Everybody! Self Start at 12:30 PM
Non Racers watch bowl games in 

Clubhouse! BYO food and drink!
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Muscle Shoals Sailing Club Event Schedule
2017

Confederate Admiral's Regatta & 

Flying Scot Invitational
Steve Blazier Joel Verplank, Ron Bown  (Promote Flying Scots)

Event Coordinator
Principal Race Officer & 

Assistants
Social

Sail Seminar Willson Jenkins George Makowski

Little America's Cup Bob Kuehlthau

MSSC Commodores' Regatta
Tom Cromar, Paul Hill, 

Jim Farrell

TVCC at Privateer


